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BopoHexckasa obnactb, BopoHex, ynuua

JlomoHocCOBa, 11410

3440143 #

BopoHexckas obnacTb, BopoHex, yauua JlomoHocosa, 11410

Okpyr

BopoHex, LleHTpanbHbIN panoH

Ynuua

KsapTupa

BbicoTa MOTO/IKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun cpenkun

Paszpen

Tun 6ankoHa

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpOMKeE

yaunua JIoMmoHOCOBa

2.59 ™M

10.8 m?

5 M’

20.75 M°

6/18

lponam

KBapTupsbl

0aNKOH 1 noaXxnsa

https://voronezh.move.ru/objects/928731566

9

O6bepuHeHne 3aCTPOMNLLUKOB,

O6beauHeHne 3aCTPONLLMKOB

79120963606

HB20

114E

1428

lice

(=) an

1164 lopopckme capk

114/24H

1142262
114/100 k8
114420

2]

Garage

114402

114F
1144

@ Axpexe ¢ flnaexc KapTol


https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/
https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/rayon_centralnyy/
https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/ulica_lomonosova/
https://voronezh.move.ru/kvartiry/

na
[on coayun

4 kBapTan 2028 r.
nMepT
OnucaHme
BbIFrOLHOE MeCTOpPacCroJIOXKeHNe N BbICOKas

TPaHCNOPTHasA AOCTYMHOCTb; pa3BMTas
NHGPACTPYKTYPA; LWKOSA KPYrJIOCYTOYHOE

BMIeoHabnwaeHne
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